
 

Spring 2020 Coaching Staff 

Sport      Coach      

        

Boys Varsity Track Coach  Roger Roman       

     Rroman4@verizon.net 

 

Girls Varsity Track Coach  Ryan Hannon       

     jetrackcoach@gmail.com 

 

Assistant Varsity Track Coach Joe Fiacchi     

     jfiacchi@yahoo.com 

 

Boys Modified Track   Todd Canino       

     tcanino@jecsd.org      

   

Girls Modified Track   Doug Hickman    

                 dlhickman@jecsd.org 

 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Boys Varsity Lacrosse Coach  Mike Gernatt 

     Michael.gernatt@yahoo.com 

 

Boys Varsity Lacrosse Assistant Abe Patrick  

     Abrahampatrick34@gmail.com 

 

Boys Modified Lacrosse Coach TBD 

 

Boys Lacrosse Volunteer Assistant Mike Frood     

     mikefrood@yahoo.com 
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Girls Varsity Lacrosse Coach  Mary Maestri     

     mmaestri@jecsd.org  

      

Girls Varsity Lacrosse Assistant Abbey Morgans       

     amorgans@jecsd.org 

 

 

Girls Modified Lacrosse Coach Molly Byrne       

     mbyrne@jecsd.org 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

Varsity Baseball Coach  Tom Honors  

     tommyhonors@gmail.com 

     

Varsity Baseball Volunteer   

          

Modified Baseball Coach  Tom Wilmot       

     Tomwilmot1414@yahoo.com 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

  

Girls Varsity Softball Coach  Katie Byrnes     

     Byrneskb@lemoyne.edu 

 

Varsity Softball Volunteer  Jim Sherman     

     jsherman@jecsd.org 

 

  

Girls Modified Softball Coach Tracey Engle     

     tengle@jecsd.org 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Varsity Golf Coach   Dan Bondgren       

     dbondgren@jecsd.org   

 

Athletic Trainer   Rebecca DeMario    

     rdemario@jecsd.org 
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Athletic Director   Daniel Stadtmiller    

     dstadtmiller@jecsd.org 

 

Athletic Director Assistant  Serina Simmons      

     ssimmons@jecsd.org    

Athletic Fields/Grounds   

     Dave LaVancha      

     Bruce Murray        
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